EN
353-1:2014
+ A1:2017
RfU 11.119
www ++ =
VERTSLIDEVERTIGRIPVERTIGRIP
  read also:
Safety

1	 Name and logo of the manufacturer
2	 Adress of the manufacturer
3	 Type designation
4	 Sign that the user instructions must be followed
5	 Maximum number of users to be fastened
6	 Month and year of manufacture
7	 Serial number
8	 CE-Conformity designation
9	 Reference to the guided type fall arresters which must been used and the minimum distance
between users
10	Number of the applicable norm
11	 Recommended pre-tension
INFORMATION
VERTICAL LIFE LINE  |  VERTIGRIP  |  5
VERTINTW
VERTINTWA4
VERTBASEW
VERTBASEWA4
VERTOPW
VERTOPWA4
VERTBASE VERTSPEARVERTOP09 VERTINT
CABLE
VERTOP17
VERTBASEA4 VERTSPEARA4VERTOP09A4 VERTINTA4VERTOP17A4
40
958
50
3
 225
 285 - 385
 285 - 385
 285 - 385
136
138
96
18
4
10
0
1758
920
163
40
40
60
8
5
50
100
65
163
BASE ELEMENTS AND DIMENSIONS
IT 	  Verificare idoneità statica del sottofondo di montaggio!
DE 	  Die statische Eignung des Montageuntergrundes sicherstellen!
EN 	  Check the static suitability of the installation substrate!
ES 	  ¡Compruebe la idoneidad estática del sustrato de montaje!
FR 	  Vérifer l’adéquation statique du substrat d’assemblage!
INOX
1.4401
AISI316
6  |  VERTIGRIP  |  VERTICAL LIFE LINE
Nm
13
x
Ømax= 35 mm hmax= 60 mm
bmax= 45 mm
225 ≤ x ≤ 350 mm
Tinst= 10 Nm
Tinst= 10 Nm
VERTBASE APPLICATION INSTRUCTIONS
VERTIGRIP ON LADDER
x4
VERTICAL LIFE LINE  |  VERTIGRIP  |  7